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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin

Studenti

Almedina Rrahim Bllaca
Anila Enver Vrajolli
Arbana Valmir Ukaj

Ardi Hashim Gjemajli
Ardian Murat Demolli
Avdullah Halim Vérshefci
Dion Jeton Leci

Donita Nezir Rama
Dorentina Bajram Magedonci
Eduard Xhon Bullakaj
Era Imer Fanda

Fisnik Xhevat Kurhasani
Gentiana Sami Hoxhaj
Gentiana Sherif Hasani
Gresa Bekim Hasani
Irma Jeton Berisha
Labinot Afrim Kadriu
Ledian Bekim Namani
Ledian Njazi Ajeti
Leonita Sevdail Uka
Linda llir Hajdini

Liza Ramiz Kadriu

Lorian Besim Hyseni
Mirdon Muhamet Plakolli
Muhamet Nezir Zejnullahu
Rea Rilind Gérvalla
Rreze Mustafa Bici
Rrezona Xhavit Krasnigi
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Bagelor

2021/2022 - Afati i Néntorit

Mejdi Bektashi

Ekonomia

Regjistri ID
210401100717
210401100268
210401100010
210401100294
190401100620
210401100654
210401100509
210401100115
210401100667
200401100288
210401100734
200401100545
210401100768
210401100263
210401100266
210401100288
200401100243
200401100612
200401100381
210401100228
210401100620
190401100385
200401100286
210401100376
200401100680
210401100270
210401100716
210401100781
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